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JC i 8c CARRIAGE 

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD 
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE 

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 68661666 Movement that inspires 

eg No: 199405410K ESTIMATE 
GST Reg No: MR-8500111-X 

Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info 
Sim Phuay Hoon (shen Pei fen) 

BLK 479 SEGAR RD 

Cust No/Name / SIM PHUAY HOON (SHEN PEIFEN) 

#12-384 
SINGAPORE 670479 

SKX9478P / 04/01/2016 
I 

KNAFZ411MF5538577 
G4FGFH601051 

0 

Contact No Mobile: 96821770 

Reg No/Reg Date 
Date In/Mileage 
Chassis No 
Engine No 
Make/Model 
Colour/Trim 

KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 ASX ADR BROWN 
SWP / WK 

Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE 
CSM00087 Cash 07/08/2024/ 15:02 

Description of Goods / Services 
Z TEXT 

TP CLAIM CHINA TAIPING 
DOA 05/08/2024 
SUR 
00 REPAIR DAYS 

E PNT88000 

Operator 

1210/ Lim Teng Keat 

TO REPLACE FRT BUMPER,/ 'f- f 
REPAIR FRT LHS FENfl'ER, FRT RHS FENDER, BONNET AND ACCIDENT AFFECTED 

E PNT98000 
PAINT WORK ON FRT BUMPER, BONNET, FRT LHS FENDER, FRT RHS FENDER, 

Qty 

E PNT88000 ■ t ■ t TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, BOOT ■Tn RES I'm a e REAR LHS TAIL LAMP PANEL, R~1:"RHS T~ M P E 
REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL, AND ~Tnr~ C R 

E PNT98000 ;- / / 
PAINT WORK ON REAR BUMPER, BOOT LID, REAR EN~PANEL, ~ 
REAR LHS"FENDER, REAR ~HS FENDER, REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR LHS DOOR, 
REAR RHS DOOR 1-

M SUNDRY 
ANTI-RUST PROOFING 

M SUNDRY 
APPLY BODY SEALANT ON AFFECTED AREA 

E PNT88000 
RENEW REAR WINDSCREEN 

E PNT88000 
TO PERFORM WATER LEAK TEST 

M SUNDRY 
APPLY REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT 

M SUNDRY 
TO INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM 

E PNT88000 
TO REPLACE FRT SUPPORT PANEL 

E PNT88000 

Confirm & accepted by 

Authorized signatory and company stamp 

WIPNo 

11210 
Unit Price Dlsc0.4 Amount 

,ro 2✓,o 

S~0 ~o 

3i'tV6~-00 

(~ ✓-00 
1~ y'oo 

)(. 380.00 

~150.00 

~ 180.00 

~ 380.00 

~''f'?r-oo 
,fo 1~00 

Val;dity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This ts a computer generated document, no signature is required. Est;mated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any addit;onal parts or labour wh;ch may be required after repair work has c011111enced. Occas;onally worn or dauged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate ;s payable before COlllllencement of the work. Payment for this may be ude in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of ;nadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repa;r requiring the removal of the windscreen. 

P.:ano 1 "'~ • 



,~ "' , "' L-L.. \X v /'"\I"'\ I"\. I I-\ UC I\. I A I-' I E LTD 
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE 

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 68661666 

'-<IA 
£. 8c CARRIAGE Movement that inspires 

,g Ho: 199405410K ESTIMATE GST Reg No: MR-8500111-X 

Owner Name & Vehicle Info Invoice Name & Address 

Sim Phuay Hoon (shen Pei fen) Cust No/Name / SIM PHUAY HOON (SHEN PEIFEN) 

BLK 479 SEGAR RD 
#12-384 
SINGAPORE 670479 

Reg No/Reg Date SKX9478P / 04/01/2016 
I 

KNAFZ411MF5538577 
G4FGFH601051 

0 

Contact No Mobile: 96821770 

Date In/Mileage 
Chassis No 
Engine No 
Make/Model 
Colour/Trim 

KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 ASX ADR BROWN 
SWP / WK 

Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator 
CSM00087 Cash 07/08/2024/ 15:02 1210/ Lim Teng Keat 

Description of Goods / Services 
TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR AXLE, EXHAUST SYSTEM, FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE 
THE REPAIR 

E PNT88000 
REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT TRIMS 

E PNT88000 
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON FLOOR BENCH TO ALIGN CHASSIS 

E PNT88000 
REMOVE & REFIT FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE REPAIR WORK 

A 97000001 
ADDTIONAL JOB VACUUM AND REFILL A/CON GAS 

Qty 

A 25000001 t ■ t 
DRAIN & REFILL RADIATOR COOL/ T s I m a e A 54900099 
TO CHECK WIRING & CHASSIS ELE TnTl'AI M · 

A 10028901 
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK ON ELECTRONIC CONTROL SYSTEM 

M SUNDRY f,-:<' 
TO SUPPLY~ LICENSE PLATE WITH CASING 

M SUNDRY 
C&C EMBLEM 

M SUNDRY 
SUNDRIES 

E WHEELALIGNMENT120LB&P 
To Conduct Computerize Full Wheel Alignment 

M COVER-FR BUMPER ""/ 
M LOGO ASSY-KIA SU~ I 
M GRILLE ASSY-RADIATOR~ / 
M LIP ASSY-FRONT BUMPER . 
M MOULDING-FRONT BUMPER A/INTAKE}~ 
M MOULDING-FRT BPR LICENSE PLATEOV--"" 
M ABSORBER-FRONT BUMPER ENERGY?. 
M RAIL ASSY-FR BUMPER"! ,,, 
M CARRIER ASSY-FRONT END MODULE . 

Conf;nn & accepted by 

Authorized signatory and company stamp 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

WIPNo 

11210 
Unit Price Disc0/4 

874.00 00.00 
61.00 00.00 

420.00 00.00 
64.00 00.00 

125.00 00.00 
25.00 00.00 

116.00 00.00 
566.00 00.00 
900.00 00.00 

Amount 

;-w 6)((00 

? 600.00 

~ 960.00 

~ 180.00 

? 180.00 

~ 120.00 

874.00 
61.00 

420.00 
64.00 

125.00 
25.00 

116.00 
566.00 
900.00 

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This ts I computer generated document, no signature is required. 
Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estt1111te is based on our initial inspection and does not include 
any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has c0111111nced. Occasionally worn or dA1119ed parts are discovered 
after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a 
deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before connencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or 
cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. 

Page 2 of 4 



C CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD 
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE 

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 68661666 

IL<IA 
Movement that inspires 

/g Ho: 199405410K ESTIMATE GST Reg No: MR-8500111-X 

()yvner Name & Vehicle Info r:_ Invoice Name & Address r Sim Phuay Hoon (shen Pei fen) 

BLK 479 SEGAR RD 

Cust No/Name 1 

Reg No/Reg Date SKX9478P 
Date In/Mileage 

/ SIM PHUAY HOON (SHEN PEIFEN) 
/ 04/01/2016 

I 0 
#12-384 
SINGAPORE 670479 

Chassis No 
Engine No 
Make/Model 
Colour/Trim 

KNAFZ411MF5538577 
G4FGFH601051 

Contact No Mobile: 96821770 KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 ASX ADR BROWN 
SWP / WK 

Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator 

CSM00087 Cash 07/08/2024/ 15:02 1210/ Lim Teng Keat 
Description of Goods / Services Qty 

M LAMP ASSY-HEAD,LH~ / 1.00 
M LAMP ASSY-HEAD,RH * 1.00 
M PANEL ASSY-TRUNK LID 4 -6 1.00 
M HINGE ASSY-TRUNK LID,LHLl/ 1.00 
M HINGE ASSY-TRUNK LID,RH:J'l / / 1.00 
M BUMPER-TRUNK LID HINGE STOP~ 2.00 
M BUMPER-T/GATE OVERSLAMM--' 2.00 
M PLUG-DRAIN HOLE~/ -, 3.00 
M OUTSIDE HANDEL & SWITCH ASSY-T. 1.00 
M BUMPER-DR OVERSLAM~ / 2. 00 
M TRIM T/LID t,, / t ■ tl 00 
M LATCH ASSY-TRUNK LID~ s ma e· 
M STRIKER ASSY-TRUNK LID~t( I l 
M W/STRIP-TRUNK LID OPNGt,,J[/ --
M LOGO ASSY-KIA SUB~/ 1.00 
M EMBLEM-CERATO ~ / / 1.00 
M LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB INSIDE,LHO"- / 1.00 
M LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB INSIDE,RH(.A. 1.00 
M LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBINATION,LH 1.00 
M LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBINATION,RH 1.00 
M PANEL ASSY-RR COMB LAMP HSG,LH CP\ / 1 O ? • 0 
M PANEL ASSY-RR C,B LAMP HSG,RH . 1.00 
M COVER-RR BUMPER 101"'~ / 1.00 
M COVER-RR BUMPER,UPR ./ 1.00 
M COVER-RR BPR UNDER Cft'' 
M WIRING HARNESS-BWS EXT~ l.OO 
M ULTRASONIC SENSOR A~S -FBWSC,•/ 1.00 
M 

4.00 
BEAM-RR BUMPER ~ 

M BRACKET-RR BEAM LWR,CTRC/Y/ l.OO 
M BRACKET-RR BEAM LWR MTG c,;. / l. OO 
M ANTENNA ASSY-SMARTKEY ~ l.OO 
M STAY-RR BUMPER LH bf/ l .OO 
M STAY-RR BUMPER RH l:1 / l.OO 

1.00 
Confirm & accepted by 

Authorized signatory and company stamp 

WIPNo 

11210 
Unit Price Disc% 

2035.00 00.00 
2035. 00 00. 00 
2166.00 00.00 

68. 00 00. 00 
68. 00 00. 00 
5.00 00.00 
4.00 00.00 
3.00 00.00 

70 .00 00.00 
4.00 00.00 

82.00 00.00 
112.00 00.00 
18.00 00.00 

100. 00 00. 00 
44.00 00.00 
42 .00 00 .00 

710.00 00.00 
710 . 00 00 . 00 
843.00 00.00 
843.00 00.00 
123.00 00.00 
123.00 00.00 
684 . 00 00 . 00 
307 .oo 00.00 
42.00 00.00 

17 3 . 00 00 . 00 
187 .oo 00.00 
438.00 00.00 

6. 00 00. 00 
6. 00 00 .oo 

69.00 00.00 
90.00 00.00 
90.00 00.00 

Validity of this estimate is 14 da sf 
Estimated costs quoted are excludiy G;om date of quote. This is a computer generated document no si t 

Amount 
2035.00 
2035.00 
2166.00 

68.00 
68.00 
10.00 
8.00 
9.00 

70.00 
8.00 

82.00 
112.00 
18.00 

100.00 
44.00 
42.00 

710.00 
710.00 
843.00 
843.00 
123.00 
123.00 
684.00 
307.00 
42.00 

173.00 
748.00 
438.00 

6.00 
6.00 

69.00 
90.00 
90.00 

any additional parts or labour whi~~ T. We wou~d mention that the above estimate is based on.our in~na ur! is r~uired. 
after work has started and needed f may be requ1red after repair work has connenced. Occasionall tial 1nspect1on and does not include 
deposit of 50% of the above estimat:r.repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we woul~ =~~ or daaaged parts ~re discovered 
cheque. You must also agree to a ,s payable before c011111encement of the work. Payment for this ma se you. Please be ,n!ormed that a 
the rubber seal or other re . p y f~l~ amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of. d y be made in c~sh. cred1t card or 

pa1r requ1r1ng the removal of the windscreen. 1na vertent brukage ,n the course of renewiny 



' . . . 

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD 
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE 

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 68661666 

~ 
Movement that inspires 

199405410K 

Invoice Name & Address 

Sim Phuay Hoon (shen Pei fen) 

BLK 479 SEGAR RD 
#12-384 
SINGAPORE 670479 

Contact No Mobile: 96821770 

ESTIMATE GST Reg No: MR-8500111-X 

Owner Name & Vehicle Info 
Cust No/Name / SIM PHUAY HOON (SHEN PEIFEN) 
Reg No/Reg Date SKX9478P / 04/01/2016 
Date In/Mileage 
Chassis No 
Engine No 
Make/Model 
Colour/Trim 

I 
KNAFZ411MF5538577 
G4FGFH601051 

0 

KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 ASX ADR BROWN 
SWP / WK 

Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIPNo .Account No 
11210 CSM00087 Cash 07/08/2024/ 15:02 1210/ Lim Teng Keat 

M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 

Description of Goo s / Services Qty 
1.00 BRACKET -RR BUMPER SI DE MTG, LH A>- / 
1.00 BRACKET -RR BUMPER SI DE MTG, RH~ 
1.00 SPOILER-RR 114-l'/ 
5.00 NUT -FLANGE~ f 
1.00 PANEL ASSY-BACK ~ / ~ 
1.00 PNL ASSY-RR FLOOR RR COMPLETE / 
1.00 MAT ASSY-LUGGAGE COVERING q. 
1.00 TRIM ASSY-LUGGAGE SIDE LHq. 
1.00 TRIM-TRANSVERSE RR J,,,_, / 

_stimate 
SURVEYORNAME: ....J-~~~~--­

SURVEYOR SIGNATURE : -+-----­

DATE : -~0~1 ,-:::.0~8'+-~....:.:...-,----

REMARKS:---~0-~---
J_ 

LKK Auto Con§yltants hence notify 
Confirm & accepted by 

e epa rer o e o owing: 
• To ,tsurvey before/after spr,-y pajoUng 
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 

Unit Price Disc% 

29.00 00.00 
29.00 00.00 

590.00 00.00 
1.00 00.00 

502.00 00.00 
602.00 00.00 
159.00 00.00 
161.00 00.00 
58.00 00.00 

• Parts prices are subject to confirmation 
• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis 9% GST on 

Nett 
42571.00 

• No illegal modlficatlon(s) is allowed 
• Supplementary ltem(s) must be resurveyed ?QQ Total Payable 

• • • Insurance Co:npany 

Amount 
29.00 
29.00 

590.00 
5.00 

502.00 
602.00 
159.00 
161.00 
58.00 

42,571.00 
3831.39 

46,402.39 

Validity of this estimate s ffk~~y~lglf quote. This is a comp tar generated document, no signature is required. 
Estimated costs quoted ar ex$1gnlioa:GST. We would mention that the abo e estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or 1 ou~ ich may be required after repair work as connenced. Occasionally worn or daaaged parts are discovered after work has started an • hould this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before connencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renew111 the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. 



\, . 
Jack to OneMotonng 

,quire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle 

Vehicle Owner Particulars 
Owner ID Type; 

Owner ID: 

Vehicle Details 
Vehicle No.: 

Vehicle to be Exported: 

Intended Deregistration Date: 

Vehicle Make: 

Vehicle Model: 

Primary Colour: 

Manufacturing Year: 

Engine No.: 

Chassis No.: 

Maximum Power Output: 

Open Market Value: 

Original Registration Date: 

First Registr.ation Date: 

Transfer Count: 

Actual ARF Paid: 

Intended PARF Rebate Details 

PARF Eligibility: 

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 

PARF Rebate Amount: 

Intended COE Rebate Details 

COE Expiry Date: 

COE Category: 

COE Period(Years): 

QPPaid: 

COE Rebate Amount: 

Total Rebate Amount: 

Message - -

Singapore NRIC 

0302 

SKX9478P 

No 

05Aug2024 

KIA 

FORTE K3 1.6A SX 

White 

2015 

G4FGFH601051 

KNAFZ411MF5538577 

95.3 kW (127 bhp) 

$17,031.00 

04Jan 2016 

04Jan 2016 

0 

$17,031.00 

Yes 

03Jan 2026 

$9,367.00 

03Jan 2026 

A- Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) 

10 

$54,301.00 
-
$7,663.00 

$17,030.00 

You will not be eligible for any COE rebate from the current COE (including unused COE from any lay-up period/s), if you renew your COE. 

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Aug 2024 

OK 



m.sgcarmart.com 

Kia Cerato K3 1.6A SX 

$27,800 Instalment $1,256/mth I DIRECT OWNER I 

@Apply for 2.48% loan Q Shortlist e, Get Warranty 

Overview Financial Photo Research 

Depreciation 

Reg. Date 

Manufactured 

Mileage 

Transmission 

Engine Cap 

Road Tax 

Power 

Curb Weight 

COE 

OMV 

ARF 

Dereg Value 

CD $13,350 / year 

18-Jan-2016 
(1yr 5mths 9days COE left) 

CD 2015 

67,500 km (7.9k / year) 

Auto 

1,591 cc 

CD $738 / year 

95.3 kW (127 bhp) 
View specs of the Kia Cerato K3 
(2013-2018) 

CD 1,295 kg 

CD $54,301 

CD $17,047 

CD $17,047 

CD $17,216 as of today 
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